
Team Schedule
Coed Varsity Track
01/22/2020 to 7/1/2020

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
500 E 15Th St
Beardstown, IL 62618

Robbi Howard
School Phone: 217-323-3665
Fax: 217-323-3667
howardr@beardstown.com

Track
Coed Varsity

Place Depart Time
Thursday 03/19/20 Rushville-Industry (@ Illinois College) Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 03/23/20 Athens Jr/Sr HS Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 03/26/20 BOYS ONLY W/ Routt, B.C, & Virginia Home 4:00 PM

Monday 03/30/20 GIRLS ONLY W/ Routt, Hav, W.C, Virginia, & R
-ville

Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/07/20 Rushville-Industry Away 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 04/13/20 Lewistown High School (Freshmen/Sophomore
Invitational)

Away 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/14/20 COED W/Payson, & PORTA BOYS Home 4:00 PM

Friday 04/17/20 Camp Point Central HS Away 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 04/20/20 Illinois School for the Deaf Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/23/20 COED w/ BCA, SF, West Hancock, Meredosia,
& Virginia

Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/25/20 Rushville-Industry Away 8:45 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 04/28/20 Senior Night w/ New Berlin, BCA, & Meredosia Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/30/20 Illinois School for the Deaf Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 05/04/20 Tiger Relays Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/06/20 Pittsfield High School ( Saukee Olympics) Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/13/20 IHSA Girls Sectional - May 13,14,15 TBA Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/20/20 IHSA Boys Sectional - May 20,21,22 TBA Away TBA 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ron Gilbert Bill Myers Robbi Howard Robbi Howard
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